Catalog
PMD Division
UNDER
PROTECTION
POWER
OVER
PROTECTION
POWER

7
.5
16.0 Ordering Information
IRP-V3-5-1-HExample:
Directional Power Relay
IRP-V3
13C&S Electric Ltd.
Model Code Connection Approx Rated Rated
  Voltage to consider Current
IRP-V3-1-1 L-N / L-L 64V / 110V 1A
IRP-V3-5-1   5A
IRP-V3-1-2 L-N / L-L 133V / 230V 1A
IRP-V3-5-2   5A
IRP-V3-1-4 L-N / L-L 240V / 415V 1A
IRP-V3-5-4   5A
Model Code Connection Approx Rated Rated
  voltage to consider Current
IRP-V3-1-1 L-N 640V 1A
IRP-V3-5-1 L-L 110V 5A